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CFS TARIFF 
In view of the increased operational costs over the years specifically fuel, labour, statutory 

permits, and compliance, we have therefore reviewed the tariff with an aim     of cushioning these 

increased costs of doing business while at the same time being sensitive and considerate to our 

customers. 

Please find below tariff effective 1st November 2022. This notice supersedes any existing 

contracts. 

The CFS tariff remains guided by KPA tariff.  

 
FCL CONTAINERS 
 
LOCAL CONTAINERS 

ITEM 20FT CONTAINER 40FT CONTAINER 

CFS Handling charges USD                 115.00 USD         195.00 

ECTS USD                  10.00 USD         20.00 

KPA Charges USD                  175.00 USD         265.00 

Transfer Charges USD                  100.00 USD          120.00 

Total  USD                  400.00 USD          600.00 

Free Period 30 days 30 days 

Storage per day (after free 
period) 

USD                  25.00 USD          50.00 

 

 TRANSIT   CONTAINERS  

ITEM 20FT CONTAINER 40FT CONTAINER 
CFS Handling charges USD                 115.00 USD         195.00 

ECTS USD                  10.00 USD         20.00 

KPA Charges USD                  155.00 USD         225.00 
Transfer Charges USD                  100.00 USD          120.00 

Total  USD                  380.00 USD           560.00 

Free period  30 days 30 days 

Storage per day (after free 
period) 

USD                  25.00 USD           50.00 
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SOUTH SUDAN CONTAINERS 
ITEM 20FT CONTAINER 40FT CONTAINER 

All-inclusive rate + NCL USD       380.00 USD        580.00 

Free storage period 30 days 30 days 

Storage fee per day (after 
free period) 

USD          25.00 USD           50.00 

 
 
FCL/LCL CARGO (STRIPPING) 
 
LOCAL CONTAINERS 

ITEM 20FT CONTAINER 40FT CONTAINER 

CFS Handling charges USD                 105.00 USD         145.00 

ECTS USD                  10.00 USD         20.00 

KPA Charges USD                  175.00 USD         265.00 

Transfer Charges USD                  100.00 USD          120.00 

Stripping  USD                 80.00 USD          120.00 

Return of Empty Container  USD                 50.00 USD           50.00 

Total  USD                  520.00 USD          720.00 

Free Period 30 days 30 days 

Storage per day (after free 
period) 

USD                  25.00 USD          50.00 

 
TRANSIT CONTAINERS 

ITEM 20FT CONTAINER 40FT CONTAINER 

CFS Handling charges USD               105.00 USD         115.00 

ECTS USD               10.00 USD         20.00 

KPA Charges USD               155.00 USD         225.00 
Transfer Charges USD               100.00 USD          120.00 

Stripping  USD               80.00 USD          120.00 

Return of Empty Container  USD               50.00 USD           50.00 

Total  USD              500.00 USD           650.00 

Free period  30 days 30 days 

Storage per day (after free 
period) 

USD                  25.00 USD           50.00 
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OOG CONTAINERS 

ITEM 20ft      CONTAINER 40FT CONTAINER 

CFS Handling Charges USD           115.00 USD       195.00 

ECTS USD           10.00 USD        20.00 
KPA Chargers  USD           270.00 USD      405.00 

Transfer Chargers (On 
Normal Truck) 

USD           100.00 USD      120.00 

Total (if loaded on flatbed) USD          495.00 USD       740.00 
If low loader required  As per low loader tariff As per low loader tariff 

Free period  7 days 7 days 

Storage per day (after free 
period) 

USD          80.00 USD       120.00 

NOTE 
OOG rates are subject to final weights and dimensions as declared by KPA that may results to 
additional costs. 
 
TRANSPORT VIA LOW-LOADER 

ITEM TONNAGE CHARGES 

Transport via low- loader if 
required 

0- 50 metric tons USD 650.00 

Transport via low- loader if 

required 

Above 50 metric tons Case by case basis 

 
 
REEFER CONTAINERS 

ITEM 20FT CONTAINER 40FT CONTAINER 

All-inclusive rate – local 
reefer FCL 

USD        400.00 USD        600.00 

All-inclusive rate-Transit 
reefer FCL 

USD       380.00 USD        560.00 

Free storage period   7 days  7 days  

Additional Plug-in chargers 
(per hour/day) 

USD           2.00 USD            3.00 

Storage fee per day (after 
free period) 

USD          25.00 USD           50.00 
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DANGEROUS CARGO CONTAINERS 

ITEM  20FT CONTAINER 40 CONTAINERS  

Rate all inclusive -local USD        400.00 USD         600.00 

Rate all-inclusive transit USD        380.00 USD         560.00 

Free Storage period 7 days  7 days 

Storage fee per day (after 
free period) 

USD        25.00 USD          50.00 

 
 
VERIFICATION 

ITEM 20 FT CONTAINER  40FT CONTAINER  
Verification Charges USD      80.00 USD      120.00 

 
 
REMARSHALLING 

ITEM 20 FT CONTAINER  40FT CONTAINER  

Remarshalling Charges USD      110.00 USD      165.00 

 
 
RORO 

ITEM  SHORE HANDLING  WHARFAGE 

Not Exceeding 1.5MT USD             83.00 USD           67.00 

Not Exceeding 2.0MT USD            105.00 USD           80.00 

Not Exceeding 5.0MT USD           265.00 USD           195.00 

Not Exceeding 10.0MT USD            580.00 USD            450.00 

Over 10 MT USD            950.00 USD            700.00 

CFS Handling charges N/A 

Terminal User fee N/A 

Removal charges  
(after free period) 

USD          2.00 per cbm/ton 

If low loader required  As per low loader tariff 

Free storage period  60 days 
Local storage per day  
(after free period)  

USD        2.00 per cbm/ton 

Transit storage per day 
(after free period) 

USD        1.7 per cbm/ton 
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HANDLING LOOSE CARGO 
 

ITEM LOCAL CARGO TRANSIT CARGO 

Wharf age USD          5.5  USD       5.5 

CFS Handling  USD          5.0 USD       5.0 

Quay side (if applicable) USD          2.0 USD       1.5 

Transfer USD          6.0 USD       6.0 

Total  USD         18.50 per cbm/ton USD      18.00 per cbm/ton 

If low loader required  As per low loader tariff 
Free Storage Period  30 days 

Storage fee per day  
(after free day) 

USD    1.6 per cbm/ton per day 

 

 
LCL/BREAK BULK (DE-CONSOLIDATION) 

  

ITEM LOCAL 20FT/40FT TRANSIT 20FT/40FT 

Shore handling USD 8.00 per ton/cbm USD 6.50 per ton/cbm 

Wharfage USD 5.50 per ton/cbm USD 5.50 per ton/cbm 

Terminal User USD 2.00 per ton/cbm USD 2.00 per ton/cbm 

CFS Handling USD 4.00 per ton/cbm USD 4.50 per ton/cbm 

Ects USD 2.00 per ton/cbm USD 2.00 per ton/cbm 

Total  USD 21.50 per ton/cbm USD 20.50 per ton/cbm 

Free Period 4 days 15 days 

Storage Charges USD 2.00 per day USD 1.50 per day 

Remarshaling USD 4.50 
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HANDLING OF EXPORT CONTAINERS 

 

ITEM 20FT 40FT 

Offloading full container (lift off) USD 50 USD 100 

Loading full container (lift on) USD 50 USD 100 

Offloading empty container (lift off) USD 25 USD 50 

Loading Empty container (lift on) USD 25 USD 50 

   
Handling in/out (where applicable) USD 8 per Ton 

Free Storage Period 
(before vessel arrival) 

7 days 

Storage fee per day  
(after free days) 

USD 0.5 per cbm/ton per week or part thereof 

 

*The minimum handling cost is USD 100 per container 

 

 

 

RATES FOR CROSS STUFFING 

 

ITEM 20FT 40FT 

ECTS  
(if RLC is shunting the container to the port) 

USD 10 USD 10 

VGM  
(if RLC is shunting the container to the port) 

USD 25 USD 25 

Last mile delivery from CFS to port USD 200 USD 200 

Handling container (if palletized) USD 100 USD 150 

Handling in/out  USD 8 per Ton USD 8 per Ton 

 

*The minimum handling cost USD 100 per container 
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NB: 

 
 For transit Shipments, please note below are the applicable Northern Corridor Levy rates.  

 

 Uganda                                USD 0.12/CBM 

 Tanzania                              Not Applicable 

 South Sudan                       USD 0.90/CBM 

 Rwanda                                USD 0.60/CBM 

 Congo                                   USD 0.92/CBM  
 

 For Local Shipments, 16% Vat will be applicable. 
 All documents required must be submitted a minimum of 5 days prior vessel arrival - Copy OBL, 

LOI etc. 
 Failure to submit all required documents as stated may lead to delays and cargo going into storage 

which will be on account of customer. 
 All containers will be transferred within 48hrs to the CFS. 

 
We request that you nominate your consignments to read “IN TRANSIT TO REGIONAL 
LOGISTICS CENTRE CFS – MIRITINI” 
 
We look forward to giving your esteemed company excellent services that meets your 
expectations. 
 
Yours faithfully, 
REGIONAL LOGISTICS CENTRE CFS 
 
 
 
 

Maryam Mohammed 

HEAD OF COMMERCIAL 
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